

Misc Case No.437 of 2021

Order dated 02.09.2024 :

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.

Later-

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition praying for returning of unexhibited documents on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

The unexhibited documents be handed over to the petitioner after filing photocopy of the same.

To 11-11-2024 for evidence.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.